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STREET, BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF MAY 28, 1900 VOL. 4-334 & 340

ST
RE

ET
, B

UI
LD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S O
F S

EP
T. 

28
, 1

92
5 V

OL
. 7

-53

ST
RE

ET
, B

UI
LD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S O
F S

EP
T. 

28
, 1

92
5 V

OL
. 7

-53

ST
RE

ET
, B

UI
LD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S O
F J

UN
E 2

6, 
19

05
 VO

L. 
5-1

40

STREET, BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF APRIL 16, 1900 VOL. 4-336

STREET & BUILDING LINES COINCIDENT

OF MAY 24, 1954 VOL. 8-36

ST
RE

ET
, B

UI
LD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S O
F J

UN
E 2

6, 
19

05
 VO

L. 
5-1

40

ST
RE

ET
, B

UI
LD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S O
F S

EP
T. 

28
, 1

92
5 V

OL
. 7

-53

ST
RE

ET
, B

UI
LD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S
OF

 SE
PT

. 2
8, 

19
25

 VO
L. 

7-5
3

STREET LINE OF MARCH 27, 1871 VOL. 2-148

BUILDING LINE OF MARCH 14, 1870 VOL. 2-148

STREET & VERANDA LINES COINCIDENT OF NOV. 26, 1900 VOL. 4-362

STREET & BUILDING LINES OF JUNE 13, 1892 VOL. 4-179

BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF JULY 16, 1923 VOL. 7-33

BU
ILD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S O
F M

AY
 14

, 1
90

0 V
OL

. 4
-33

7

ST
RE

ET
 LI

NE
S O

F M
AR

CH
 12

, 1
86

6 V
OL

. 2
-21

8

RE
NA

ME
D 

JA
N. 

9, 
19

28

ST
RE

ET
 & 

BU
ILD

ING
 LI

NE
S O

F S
EP

T. 
26

, 1
89

8 V
OL

. 4
-29

4
ST

RE
ET

, B
UIL

DI
NG

 & 
VE

RA
ND

A L
INE

S O
F D

EC
. 1

3, 
19

20
 VO

L. 
6-3

05

STREET, BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF DEC. 13, 1920 VOL. 6-305

ST
RE

ET
, B

UI
LD

IN
G 

& V
ER

AN
DA

 LI
NE

S O
F D

EC
. 1

3, 
19

20
 VO

L. 
6-3

05

40

40

50

62

40

40

50

50

50

62

50

50

50

50

66

50

75

50

50

50

50

15
10

15
10

14 4

18
12

9

9

14 4

5

15
5

5

5

23
15

15
5

5

12 5
18
1512 5

19
5

12 5

9

9

5

15 5

5

23
15

20
13

20
13

5

15
5

5

23
15

15

20
20 10

10

20
8

20 10

10

10

15

23
15

10

20 10

10

2315 25 17

10

25
15

25
15

25
15

25
15

10

23
15

4

25
1010

25 17
30

22

15

28 20

208

20
8

NELSON ST
CL

AR
K S

T

AC
TO

N 
ST

MA
IN 

ST

WESTLAND ST
MA

RT
IN

 ST

CRANE CT

ALAN GREEN WAY

HIL
LY

ER
 ST

CL
AY

 S
T

BA
RB

OU
R 

ST

WEST CLAY ST

JUDSON ST

NELSON ST

ELMER ST

NE
LT

ON
 W

AY

109

125

123

16B

8B

126B

124A

A2

139B

D4

139A

18A 18B

14A

8A

B3

A

B

12B

2B

145B

120B

C3

141B

141A

143B

14B

166B

10B

C

1A

10A

16A

A

12A

B

A

124B

14A

143A

145A

126A

C

A1

B2

122A

120A

B

14B

B1
A3

122B

166A

16A 16B

2347

2357

2359

2

4

28

6

2389

4143

45

37

3

25

5

117

124

9

3

10
12

163

68

77

14

120

12

133

7

80

58

158

160

152

122

110

143
145

139

52

2391

141

2393

24

2383

41

5557

63

59

31

65

67

69

2311

2319

2329

233523372339

2345

2385

129

2387

1

111

10

75

11

26

13

70

8

78

35

71

111

21

148

98

150

134

169

52

57

2312

96

91

27

113

25 11
13

98

9294

8890

153

136

132

107

115

117

125

127

126

124

120

128
130

135

137

71

73

160

144

17

20

28

176

134

108

110

92

96

143

165

171

152

146

142

74

134

127

129

17

98
100

102

136
138

128

45

2

49
51

53

2

42

18

13

15

19

145

172167

126

1

119

2301

16

4

50

61

58

46
48

8

535557

57

127

59

162

61

35

59

64

131

2321

2327

2367

7

105

121

123

125

147

149

86

46

40

134

70

99

68

60
62

75

54

56

62

81

85
87

89

129

57

122

59

5

7

9

11

27

29

142

56
54

35

3739

24

33

16

32

22

26

34

13

17

21

25

41

45

69

65

40

107

2309

131

64

84

104

6769

128

138

136

56

29

49

100

13
15

109

78

68

70

73

49

51

53
55

39

55

57

59

43
45

47
49

51

71

30

6
8

19

21

23

25

104

22

24

18

20

16

93

33

17

35

154

37

64

53

62

56

60

139

58

141

39

41 43 45 47

61

39

17

19

45

51

79

65

94

88

54

90

20

14

10

129

133135137139

149

50

14

16

75

18

14

6

18

22

34
30

2

26

77

1019000

1019000

1020750

1020750

84
71

00

84
71

00

84
85

00

84
85

00

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

1 inch = 50 feet

City of Hartford
Assessor Map

With
Building and

Veranda Lines

Map Sheet

DISCLAIMER:
The planimetric and topographic information depicted on this map was
compiled by The James Sewell Company and is based on an aerial
flight performed in April 2006. In addition, the City's GIS staff has been
updating limited planimetric features based on information on file in 
various City departments. The parcel and property information depicted
on this map has been compiled from recorded deeds, maps, assessor
records, and other public records on file in the City of Hartford. The 
intent of this map is to depict a graphical representation of real property
information relative to the planimetric features for the City of Hartford 
and is subject to change as a more accurate survey may disclose. 
The City of Hartford and the mapping company assume no legal
responsibility for the information contained in this data.  
THIS MAP IS NOT TO BE USED FOR THE TRANSFER OF PROPERTY.
Horizontal Datum: Connecticut State Plane Coordinates (NAD 83 feet)
Vertical Datum:  North American Vertical Datum  (NAVD 88  feet)

:

240

241

239

263218

217 262

264219

Key Map

Date: February 21, 2015

240

Legend

City Boundary Line
Tax Map Grid

Building

Foundation
Greenhouse

Pool

Swamp
Water

Parcels

Deck Fuel Tank

Vegetation

Building Under 
Construction

Cement Pad

House Trailer

!( Air Right ID
" Building ID
" Exempt ID

Parcel ID#

Duplicate Parcel IDX

HedgeF

Patio

Trail
Railroad

[ Fence

Bridge

Condo Unit11D

Street Address88

Parcel ID161507165
Parcel Area7500 sf or Ac

Road Edge Paved
Road Edge Unpaved

Tunnel

Driveway and Parking 
Lot Unpaved

Driveway and Parking 
Lot Paved

Sidewalk

Runway

Ruins

Wharf and Pier

Condo Lot Range11-19

Treek

Private Sidewalk
and Steps

Water Tank

River or Stream

Abandoned Railroad

Building Line
Veranda Line

Fairway
Green
Sand Trap
Tee

Golf Course


